
Price List 10-02-2026

Product Name Unit Price Net Price

SINGLE SOUND CRACKERS

3.5 Inch Lakshmi Pkt 100 15

4 Inch lakshmi Pkt 130 20

4 Inch Deluxe Lakshmi / Spider man Pkt 195 29

4 Inch Gold Lakshmi Pkt 215 32

5 Inch lakshmi hulk 14 ply Pkt 365 55

6 Inch Lion King 24 ply spl Pkt 465 70

2.3/4 Inch kuruvi Pkt 55 8

6 inch Lakshmi 16 ply Pkt 420 63

ELECTRIC CRACKERS

28 Chorsa Crackers Pkt 100 15

28 Giant Crackers Pkt 200 30

56 Giant Crackers Pkt 400 60

DELUXE CRACKERS

24 Deluxe Crackers Pkt 400 60

50 Deluxe Crackers Pkt 800 120

100 Deluxe Ccrackers Pkt 1600 240

BIJILI CRACKERS

Stripped Bijili 100 pcs Gold Pkt 280 42

Red Bijili (50) Pkt 145 22

Red Bijili (100) Pkt 260 39

BOMB (TIME FUSE)

Page 1/10



Price List 10-02-2026

 Mega Bullet 10 Pcs Box 300 45

Hytro bomb Box 500 75

Agni Bomb Box 1200 180

DTS bomb Box 1500 225

DTX bomb Box 1600 240

king of king Box 800 120

Classic Bomb (10pcs) Box 1000 150

DIGITAL BOOM BOX 1600 240

TWINKLING STAR

1.5 Twinkling Star Box 170 26

4Inch  Twinkling Star Box 430 65

GROUND CHAKKARS  (UV)

Ground chakkars Big (10) Box 265 40

Ground chakkars big (25) Box 535 80

Ground chakkars special Box 600 90

Ground chakkars Deluxe Box 800 120

Spinner Special Box 935 140

Spinner Deluxe Box 1200 180

FANCY WHEEL (UV)

Disco wheel Box 936 140

wire chakkars Box 1200 180

4*4 wheel 5 pcs Box 1000 150

Planet wheeling show 2 pcs M. clr Box 1335 200
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FLOWER POTS (UV)

Flower pot Big Box 400 60

Flower pot special Box 600 90

Flower pot Asoka Box 865 130

Flower pot super dlx  (2) Box 600 90

Flower Pot Dlx 10 pcs BOX 1100 165

FANCY FLOWER POTS (UV)

Colour koti (10 Pcs) UV Box 1600 240

Colour koti dlx (10 Pcs) UV Box 1900 285

Dazzling pots dlx Box 2130 320

Monster pots Box 2800 420

GARLANDS CRACKERS

100 Special Box 260 39

1 k Special (F) Box 2400 360

2 k Special (F) Box 4800 720

1 k  BOX 1800 270

2 K BOX 3600 540

5 k Special (F) Box 12000 1800

10 k Special (F) Box 24000 3600

ROCKETS

Rocket bomb 10 pcs Box 665 100

Music Rocket 5 pcs UV Box 1200 180

MEGA FOUNTAINS 
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Tri colour 5 Pcs Box 1800 270

Crackling Fountain 3 Pcs Box 1900 285

peacock 3 in 1  (5 colour) Box 1200 180

Bada peacock Box 2500 375

water fall Box 1100 165

Magizh 1000K  Sizzling  2 Pcs Box 1100 165

Magizh Pop Corn 2 Pcs Box 1100 165

Magizh Snow Fall 2 Pcs Box 1100 165

Magizh Tings 2 Pcs Box 1100 165

Golden Rain 5 Pcs Box 800 120

Tango live 5 in 5 BOX 1800 270

Bada peacock with Siren Mega BOX 3000 450

4 Inch Peacock feather 2 pcs Box 1100 165

4 Inch Cock Fight 2 pcs Box 1100 165

4 Inch  Mojoto 2 pcs Box 1100 165

4 Inch  ULTRA VOLTAGE 2 pcs Box 1100 165

6 inch Lion fountian Box 1200 180

6 inch Elephant fountain Box 1200 180

Red Apple 5 pcs Box 1500 225

Tin fountain  Box 800 120

Peacock feather  5pcs Box 865 130

Carnival Funfair 5 pcs Box 1500 225

Mr Big 5 pcs Box 1500 225
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Tooty Frootiy 5 pcs Box 1500 225

Bingo Music 5 pcs Box 1500 225

Party Time 5 pcs Box 1500 225

Chill Chill Mix Fountain 3 pcs Box 2135 320

6 inch Mr.Bean 3step BOX 1500 225

5 inch Big Bang Racing 2step BOX 1100 165

CHILDRENS SPECIAL

Mega Siran 3 Pcs Box 1100 165

Disco Shower 5in 1 Box 550 83

Ranbow smoky 5 clrs (5pcs) Box 1735 260

Sword Box 1000 150

Bat & Ball Box 1500 225

Gun Squad 2 Pcs Box 1300 195

Money Bank -3 pcs Box 1200 180

kit kat 10 pcs Box 335 50

Old is gold -25 pcs Box 1200 180

sivakasi special - 2pcs Box 1200 180

Shin Chan -5 pcs Box 935 140

Photo Flash 5 Pcs Box 550 83

Colour Changing  Butterfly 10 Pcs RR Box 1000 150

Selfie Strick - 3 pcs Box 865 130

Helicopter 5 Pcs Box 800 120

Pambaram 10 Pcs RR Long UV Box 1100 165
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Rainbow Smoke 3 in 1 (3pcs) Box 1600 240

Laptop coloer matches 10 in 1 Box 1800 270

Dora Singer 5 pcs Box 1200 180

Magical pencil BOX 1200 180

Guitar water fall BOX 1600 240

MILK MANGO 5 Pcs Box 1200 180

APPLE FOUNTAIN 5 Pcs Box 1200 180

Madurai Malli 3 pcs Box 1400 210

The AVENGERS 3 Pcs Box 1200 180

90 watts 3 pcs Box 1000 150

kadam spl fountain BOX 1500 225

Laptop small 10 in 1 BOX 1600 240

Fire Egg 2 Pcs (2 steps) Box 1065 160

Pubg Gun 5 pcs Box 1200 180

Dancing Butterfly 10 pcs BOX 535 80

Emu Egg 2 pcs (3 steps) Box 1335 200

COLOURFUL FANCY

 colour collection Box 1600 240

7 shot Box 800 120

2.5 AMERICA Fancy 3 Pcs Box 1900 285

5Inch  Fancy GATIMAAN Doubles Box 6400 960

5Inch  Fancy DURONDO Â Doubles Box 6400 960

5Inch  Fancy SHATABDI Doubles Box 6400 960
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5Inch Fancy TEJAS Doubles Box 6400 960

5Inch  Fancy VANDE BHARAT Doubles Box 6400 960

5Inch Fancy RAJDHANI Doubles Box 6400 960

4Inch  Fancy CARTOON NETWORK Doubles Box 4800 720

4Inch  Fancy AXN Doubles Box 4800 720

4Inch  Fancy STAR SPORTS Doubles Box 4800 720

4Inch  Fancy COLOURS Doubles Box 4800 720

4Inch Fancy SONY MIX Doubles Box 4800 720

4Inch  Fancy NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC Doubles Box 4800 720

3.5Inch  Fancy ASTRA Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch Fancy PRITHVI Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch  Fancy AGNI Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch  Fancy BRAHMOS Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch  Fancy NIRBHAY Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch  Fancy HELINA Doubles Box 3600 540

3.5Inch  Fancy WEBSITE RAINBOW Single Box 1865 280

3.5Inch  Fancy PEACOCK TAIL Single Box 1865 280

3.5Inch  Fancy X-MEN Single Box 1865 280

3.5Inch Fancy PALM TREE Single Box 1900 285

3.5Inch Fancy OUT LOOK Single Box 1865 280

2Inch  Fancy SALT & PEPPER Â Single Box 1000 150

2 Inch  Fancy SUNDAY GOLD Â Single Box 1000 150

2Inch  Fancy FROZEN HEART Single Box 1000 150
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2Inch  Fancy WILD HUNTER Single Box 1000 150

2Inch  Fancy SPICE WIR Single Box 1000 150

2.5 Fancy 3 Ball Box 1600 240

1Inch Chotta Fancy Box 250 38

2.5 THAILAND Fancy 3Pcs Box 1900 285

2.5 Inch LONDON Fancy 3 Pcs Box 1900 285

2.5 Inch ITALIAN Fancy 3 Pcs Box 1900 285

2.5 Inch RUSSION Fancy 3Pcs Box 1900 285

6 inch black or wolf mega fancy BOX 6000 900

MULTICOLOUR RUNNING SHOTS

12 shot Box 935 140

30 Shot Multicolour Long RR UV Box 3200 480

60 Shot Multicolour Long RR UV Box 6400 960

120 Shot Multicolour Long RR UV Box 12665 1900

240 Shot Multicolour long RR UV Box 25335 3800

120 Shot Multicolour Box 10668 1600

30 Shot Multicolour Box 2535 380

60 Shot Multicolour Box 5335 800

15 Shot Varnajalam Smoke M clr Box 2800 420

Frutis Garden M.clr with Crackling Long 25 shots Box 2800 420

COLOURFUL SPARKLERS

10 cm Electric Box 150 23

10cm crackling Box 165 25
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10 cm green Box 180 27

10 cm Red Box 190 29

15 cm electric Box 295 44

15 cm crackling Box 300 45

15 cm green Box 305 46

15 cm Red Box 320 48

30 cm Electric Box 295 44

30 cm Crackling Box 300 45

30 cm green  Box 305 46

30 cm Red Box 320 48

50 cm Electic Box 1132 170

50 cm Crackling Box 1200 180

75 cm Electric Box 1700 255

75 cm Crackling Box 1900 285

Lollipop sparklers Box 1600 240

Spinning Sparklers Box 1900 285

50 cm Green 5 pcs Box 1335 200

PAPER BOMB 

1 1/4 kg paper bomb Box 400 60

1 1/2 kg paper bomb Box 800 120

1kg paper bomb Box 1600 240

GIFT BOX 

19 Items Box 1800 270
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23 Items Box 2400 360

27 Items Box 2600 390

33 Items Box 3200 480

41 items Box 3800 570

45 Items Box 4350 653

52 Items Box 5600 840

63 Items Box 6500 975

72 Items Box 10000 1500

81 Items Box 11000 1650

BEST COMBO OFFER 2025 

YELLOW PACK BOX 20000 3000

PINK PACK BOX 33333 5000

BLUE PACK BOX 46666 7000
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